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USN

3KBO7AEQ05

3GNO7AU015
4BD07BMO001
1DS07BT052

1DS07CHO008
1BM07CS042
4A107CV006

1CRO7ECO061
1MVO7EEO14
4VVO7EVO017
1BI0O7IM013
2GI071P036
1SG071S054
1RNO7IT006
1KS07MEO050
1BMO7MLOO1
1GVO07MI017
1BGO7TE044
4BD08T X400

USN
1MS06AT025

USN
1BGO9MBA47

USN
5XEO9MBAS1L

USN
1RVO8MCA13

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELGAUM

VTU GOLD MEDALISTS

VTU 11th ANNUAL CONVOCATION - APRIL 2012

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

STUDENT NAME

MEHNAZ RASOOL
ROHIT CHOPRA

ARCHANA T CHAWHAN

USHA B BIRADAR
BINDU CHAWLA
MEGHA B R
DEEPASRIK R

PRAGATI KULKARNI
GARGY GANGULY
KAVITHA S
DEEPIKAKC
PRITI SRINIVAS
SUSHMA J
ANUSHA H
PUNEETHB M
ABHINANDAN H
RAJA S

RAMYA K

HARISH KUMAR N

COURSE NAME

Aeronautical Engineering
Automobile Engineering
Bio-Medical Engineering
Biotechnology

Chemical Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Civil Engineering

Electronics & Communication
Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Industrial Engineering & Management
Industrial & Production Engineering
Information Science & Engineering
Instrumentation Technology
Mechanical Engineering

Medical Electronics

Mining Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering
Textile Technology

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

STUDENT NAME
RUPALIM CHOUDHURY

COURSE NAME
ARCHITECTURE

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

STUDENT NAME

SWATHI N

COURSE NAME
MASTER OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

COLLEGE

KBN, Gulburga
GND, Bidar

BIET, Davangere
DSCE, Bangalore
DSCE, Bangalore
BMSCE, Bangalore
AIT, Chickmagalur

CMRIT Blore
SMVIT, Bangalore
VVCE, Mysore
BIT, Bangalore
GIT, Belgaum
Sapthagiri, Blore
RNS Inst, Blore
KSIT, Blore
BMSCE, Bangalore
GVIT, KGF

BNM Inst., Blore
BIET, Davangere

COLLEGE
MSRIT, Bangalore

COLLEGE
BNM Inst., Blore

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ( CREDIT SYSTEM)

STUDENT NAME

SAMBREKAR TRUPTI
SOMNATH

COURSE NAME
MASTER OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

STUDENT NAME

DEEPIKA G

COURSE NAME

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

COLLEGE
PG Center
VTU,BELGAUM

COLLEGE
RVCE, Bangalore

PERCENTAGE

82.41
72.96
83.36
89.22
84.49
86.17
87.01

87.62
87.30
83.39
83.13
83.48
83.94
83.45
86.00
83.94
87.86
86.61
87.73

PERCENTAGE
81.77

PERCENTAGE

79.70

CGPA
7.85

PERCENTAGE
86.35
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4MC09CCS02
1BM0O9CCTO04
2KLO9CEEO3
1RVO9LCS13
2SDO0O9LDE10
1MVO9LELO7
1RVO9LPE12

1EPO9LVS14
4BD09MMD14
1GTO9MTE18
4AI09MTPO7
1AMO09SIT18
1AMO9SSEO06
1RV0O9CHT14
1SJO9LDNO2
1RV09LDCO3

1BM09CTMO3
1RVO9MCM13
1AMO9SCNO7
1CR0O9SCS06
10XO09LEC12
1BIO9CSEO3
1MJO9MAE15
2KLO9MDE15

1GCO9MSE18

4MCO09LDS21
1RVO9MPD16
4MCO9ECDO07
1DS09EMS02

1GCO9EPS18
4MCO09IARO3
1RVO9LBI17
4JNO9LNI14
2SDO9MEA17
1DSO09MEMO1
1DS09MEM12
2GI0O9MPMO7
4BD09JTTO3
1PIOOMAU13

USN
5XE09SCNO5
5ZF09LVS04
5XE09SCS11

5XEO9MPDO1

5ZD09EMS09
5WDO09GIT21

5ZB09LIS10

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELGAUM

VTU GOLD MEDALISTS

VTU 11th ANNUAL CONVOCATION - APRIL 2012

STUDENT NAME

ADARSHA B K
KARTHIK M
ANUPAMA
SHREESH CHHABBI
NAVEENKUMAR M
CHAYAB M

NAVEEN KUMAR KR
SACHAN PRIYAMVADA
RAJENDRA

SHILPAYT

VINAY KUMAR P V
KUMAR JYOTIBA
VINAY K

MADHURA PRAKASH M
SREELAKSHMI R PILLAI
DEERAJ SHETTY
IFFATH FAWAD

CHAITHRA N
SHWETHA S
KARTHIK B

GEETHA P

S SUBHA

ANJANA B S
SUPREETH R
RAMESH JEERAGAL

VINAYKUMAR M J

SRIKANTHHT

TILAKK N

JAIRAJDR
ARUNDATHI R SARALA

WASEEM KHANUM M
ARJUNBC

SUNITHAR

SOUMYA K SHET
VINAYKUMAR KULKARNI
AJAY KUMAR C A
NAVEEN KUMAR P
PRAVEEN J KALAMDANI
RAJESHWARI D AVINA
RAVI KUMAR J

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

COURSE NAME

Computer Aided Design of Structures
Construction Technology
Environmental Engineering
Communication Systems

Digital Electronics

Electronics

Power Electronics

VLSI Design & Embedded Systems
Machine Design

Tool Engineering

Thermal Power Engineering
Information Technology

Software Engineering

Highway Technology

Digital Communication & Networking

Digital Communication Engineering
Transportation Engineering and
Management

Computer Integrated Manufacturing
Computer Network Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Digital Electronics & communication
Structural Engineering

Aeronautical Engineering

Design Engineering

Manufacturing Science & Engineering
Digital Electronics & Communication
Systems

Product Design & Manufacturing
Computer Applications in Industrial Drives
Micro Electronics & Control Systems

Power Systems Engineering

Indusrtrial Automation and Robotics
Bio-Medical Signal Processing & Instru.
Networking & Internet Engineering
Engineering Analysis and Design
Master of Engineering Management
Master of Engineering Management
Production Management

Textile Technology

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY ( CREDIT SYSTEM )

STUDENT NAME
CHAITALI CHATE
BHAVYA G M
NIRUPAMA PAVANJE

ANUP SHINDE

JAYASHREE K
RASHMI RAJ

MANJUNATHA C

COURSE NAME
COMPUTER NETWORK ENGINEERING
VLSI DESIGN & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
PRODUCT DESIGN &
MANUFACTURING

Micro Electronics & Control Systems
Geoinformatics

Information & Communication Systems

COLLEGE

MCE, Hassan
BMSCE, Bangalore
KLECET, Belgaum
RVCE, Bangalore
SDMCET, Dharwad
SMVIT, Bangalore
RVCE, Bangalore

East Point, Blore
BIET, Davangere

GT & TC, Blore

AIT, Chickmagalur
A.M.C. Bangalore
A.M.C. Bangalore
RVCE, Bangalore
SJCIT,Chikkaballapur
RVCE, Bangalore

BMSCE, Bangalore
RVCE, Bangalore
A.M.C. Bangalore
CMRIT Blore

Oxford College,Blore
BIT, Bangalore

MVJ, Blore

KLECET, Belgaum
Ghousia,
Ramanagaram

MCE, Hassan
RVCE, Bangalore
MCE, Hassan
DSCE, Bangalore
Ghousia,
Ramanagaram
MCE, Hassan
RVCE, Bangalore
JNNCE, Shimoga
SDMCET, Dharwad
DSCE, Bangalore
DSCE, Bangalore
GIT, Belgaum
BIET, Davangere
PESIT, Bangalore

EXTENSION CENTRE
PG Center
VTU,BELGAUM
Extn. Center
SJCE,MYSORE
PG Center
VTU,BELGAUM
PG Center
VTU,BELGAUM
Extn. Center
NMAMIT,NITTE

KSRSAC,BANGALORE
Extn. Center
MCE,HASSAN

PERCENTAGE

89.83
88.83
87.71
78.54
81.38
83.21
84.79

84.71
84.75
82.54
80.88
79.63
84.54
83.46
79.63
82.29

81.08
85.42
86.00
85.92
86.17
83.92
82.79
85.25

83.63

80.25
84.29
77.25
78.42

78.38
79.29
88.08
77.83
78.38
84.13
84.13
86.25
78.54
82.88

CGPA
8.25
8.31
8.27

8.17

8.26
8.17

8.35



BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING AND BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Aeronautical Engineering

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 3KBO7AEQ05 MEHNAZ RASOOL KBN, Gulburga 82.41 1
2 1MJO7AEOQ13 J JOHN BAPTIST MVJ, Blore 80.84 2
3 3KBO7AEQ08 S PUNEETH KUMAR KBN, Gulburga 80.00 3
4 1MJO7AEQ06 C GEETHANJALI MVJ, Blore 79.97 4
5 1SCO7AEQ027 MUHAMMED RIYAS P P SCT Inst, Blore 79.68 5
6 1MJO7AEQ17 MEGHA POOVAIAH T MVJ, Blore 79.25 6
7 1MJO7AEQ02 ADIL AHMED R MVJ, Blore 77.65 7
8 1MJO7AEQ32 SOWMYA KULKARNI A MVJ, Blore 77.59 8

Automobile Engineering

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 3GNO7AU015 ROHIT CHOPRA GND, Bidar 72.96 1
2 4PS07AU004 DASTHAGEER P PESCE, Mandya 72.75 2
3 2BL0O7AUO010 MANJUNATH BEERANNAVAR BLDEA, Bijapur 72.52 3
4 4PS07AU021 SAMRAT VITTAL PESCE, Mandya 71.57 4
5 2BL0O7AU026 VIJAYAKUMAR GONAL BLDEA, Bijapur 71.33 5
6 2BL0O7AU001 AJEET KUMAR BLDEA, Bijapur 71.10 6
7 4PS07AU006 KAMRAN SHAHID PESCE, Mandya 67.01 7
8 4SM07AU025 SUBODH RAJ DIVYAM SJIMIT, Chitradurga 66.87 8
9 2BL0O7AUQ017 PRAKASH TANAPPAGOL BLDEA, Bijapur 66.70 9
10 2RH07AU016 TOMPE PRATAP GANPATRAO R E C Hulkoti 64.75 10

Bio-Medical Engineering

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 4BD07BM001 ARCHANA T CHAWHAN BIET, Davangere 83.36 1
2 4BD07BMO017 SUNIL SINGH BIET, Davangere 81.62 2
3 4BD07BM011 NAYANA B S BIET, Davangere 81.01 3
4 3KB07BM005 MUNSHI MUDDASIR KBN, Gulburga 80.64 4
5 4BD07BM018 SUPARNAR BIET, Davangere 80.26 5
6 3KB07BM001 AMREEN SANA KBN, Gulburga 79.51 6
7 2KL0O7BMO015 RAGI R NAIR KLECET, Belgaum 79.10 7
8 2KL0O7BM008 MAYOLLA ROSY DIAS KLECET, Belgaum 78.52 8
9 2KLO7BMO007 MARIA JOSEPH KLECET, Belgaum 77.83 9
10 2KLO7BMO027 VAIBHAVI VIJAY PATIL KLECET, Belgaum 77.57 10

Biotechnology

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1DS07BT052 USHA B BIRADAR DSCE, Bangalore 89.22 1
2 1MVO7BT060 VINAYA VISHWANATHAN SMVIT, Bangalore 86.99 2
3 1SG07BT005 ALSHA TS Sapthagiri, Blore 86.09 3
4 1SG07BT039 SARANYA D Sapthagiri, Blore 85.80 4
5 1MVO7BT006 ANJANA KAMATH SMVIT, Bangalore 85.39 5
6 1SV07BT003 ANUSHA KULKARNI Shridevi Int,Tumkur 84.87 6
7 4BD07BT011 DEEPA REVANKAR BIET, Davangere 84.49 7
8 1DS07BT033 RAO SHRUTI KRISHNAN DSCE, Bangalore 84.29 8
9 1MVO07BT013 DONNA BELLE JAMES SMVIT, Bangalore 84.03 9
10 1SG07BT025 NIBHA SAH Sapthagiri, Blore 84.03 9
11 1MVO07BT030 NAYANA N SMVIT, Bangalore 84.00 10




Chemical Engineering

SL.NO RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE K
1 1DS07CHO008 | BINDU CHAWLA DSCE, Bangalore 84.49 1
2 2KLO7CHO009 KISHAN ANAVEKAR KLECET, Belgaum 82.91 2
3 1DS07CH026 | RAVI KUMAR NIRAJ DSCE, Bangalore 82.63 3
4 1BM0O7CHO053 | SWETHA RAJA BMSCE, Bangalore 81.51 4
5 2KL0O7CHO11 LATA SUBHASH PATIL KLECET, Belgaum 80.14 5
6 1BMO7CHO052 | SWATI TALWAR BMSCE, Bangalore 79.80 6
7 1BMO7CHO033 | PRATHIBA S BMSCE, Bangalore 78.40 7
8 1BM0O7CHO012 | BHANUPRIYA BMSCE, Bangalore 78.40 7
9 2KL0O7CH024 | SHRUTI NAGARAJ PATIL KLECET, Belgaum 77.83 8

10 4BD07CHO017 | SIDDHALINGESH N G BIET, Davangere 77.66 9
11 1BMO7CH027 | KUNDAN SINGH BMSCE, Bangalore 77.54 10
Computer Science & Engineering

SL.NO RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE K
1 1BM07CS042 | MEGHABR BMSCE, Bangalore 86.17 1
2 1BG07CS021 | DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN BNM Inst., Blore 85.28 2
3 4VM07CS021 | MEERAV N Vidya Vikas, Mysore 84.99 3
4 1BG07CS016 | BRINDA BADARINATH HAMPIHOLI BNM Inst., Blore 84.90 4
5 1BG07CS053 | NEETHU BOBBY CHANDY BNM Inst., Blore 84.67 5
6 1MVO07CS025 | DHARINI S SMVIT, Bangalore 84.58 6
7 4JN07CS046 MOHAN H G JNNCE, Shimoga 84.14 7
8 10X07CS011 | BHUVANESHWARIA S Oxford College,Blore 83.94 8
9 1RNO7CS104 | SWATHI S SUNDER RNS Inst, Blore 83.94 8

10 1BG07CS006 | AMRITHA ANANTHA NAYAK BNM Inst., Blore 83.71 9
11 1BMQO7CS007 | AFREEN SAGHEER BMSCE, Bangalore 83.62 10
Civil Engineering

SL.NO RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE K
1 4A107CV006 DEEPASRI KR AIT, Chickmagalur 87.01 1
2 4KV07CV018 | LOHITH K PRAKASH KVGCE, Sullia 86.67 2
3 1BM0O8CV400 | HEMARAJ AR BMSCE, Bangalore 86.64 3
4 4PS07CV043 | RAJESHMN PESCE, Mandya 86.41 4
5 3VCO07CV018 | MADHURI G HIPPARAGI VCE, Bellary 85.80 5
6 1MVO07CV045 | RAKSHITH RAO K SMVIT, Bangalore 85.39 6
7 4A107CV033 PRINCY QUEENI PAIS AIT, Chickmagalur 85.30 7
8 3GNO7CV046 | SHIVAKUMAR GND, Bidar 85.13 8
9 4VPO7CV042 | SHILPA'S Vivekananda, Puttur 85.07 9

10 1DS07CV032 | KUNAL BEHL DSCE, Bangalore 84.75 10
Electronics & Communication Engineering

SL.NO RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE K
1 1CRO7EC061 | PRAGATI KULKARNI CMRIT Blore 87.62 1
2 1BIO7EC054 NAMITHA K BIT, Bangalore 86.87 2
3 1BI07EC050 MRIDULA C S BIT, Bangalore 86.38 3
4 4SO07EC074 | P SHREEYA SHENOY St.JEC,Mangalore 86.03 4
5 1BI07EC029 HARINI C BIT, Bangalore 86.03 4
6 1BGO7EC102 | SOWMYAR BNM Inst., Blore 85.54 5
7 1CRO7EC107 | SUSHANI SHETTY CMRIT Blore 85.42 6
8 1BGO7EC096 | SHARVARIBR BNM Inst., Blore 85.28 7

4GWO07ECO01
9 0 ANUPAMA S GSSS 85.22 8
10 1BGO7EC062 | NIHARIKA RAMACHANDRA MURTHY BNM Inst., Blore 85.10 9
11 1GAQ7EC028 | GAURAV VANAWAT S(I:(;%aelmy,Blore 84.96 10




Electrical & Electronics Engineering

SL.NO PERCENTAG | RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1MVO7EEQ14 GARGY GANGULY SMVIT, Bangalore 87.30 1
2 1MVO7EEO035 RAMYA M ANCHE SMVIT, Bangalore 86.81 2
3 1BGO7EEOQ50 SUBHASHIS PANDA BNM Inst., Blore 85.01 3
4 1BMO7EEQ061 VINAY VENKATESH BMSCE, Bangalore 83.51 4
5 1MVO7EE046 SUDHANSHU AGRAWAL SMVIT, Bangalore 83.48 5
6 1INHO7EEQ37 SHASHIN H New Horizon, Blore 82.99 6
7 1DSO07EE098 TRIPURARI MOHAN MISHRA DSCE, Bangalore 82.49 7
8 1BIO7EEOQ33 PRASHANTH BHURAT BIT, Bangalore 82.41 8
9 1BJO7EEQ035 RAKSHITHAR BMJCE 82.20 9

10 1HKO7EE007 AROGYA MARY B HKBK, Blore 82.20 9

11 1DAO7EE006 ARJUNA B Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 82.00 10

12 1DSO07EE006 ADITYA NAGARAJ MASKERI DSCE, Bangalore 82.00 10
Environmental Engineering

SL.NO PERCENTAG | RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 4VVO7EV017 KAVITHA S VVCE, Mysore 83.39 1
2 4VVO7EV007 ASHWINI S VVCE, Mysore 83.13 2
3 4VVO7EV004 AMRUTHA SHANDILYA VVCE, Mysore 82.70 3
4 4PS07EV021 RADHIKA D PESCE, Mandya 82.61 4
5 4VVO7EV018 KAVYA S VVCE, Mysore 82.46 5
6 4PS07EV009 CHANDINI M K PESCE, Mandya 81.74 6
7 4VVO7EV025 PREETHIJ VVCE, Mysore 81.22 7
8 4PS07EV004 BABITHA M PESCE, Mandya 79.83 8
9 4PS07EV002 AMITHA S BABU PESCE, Mandya 79.04 9
10 4VVO7EV031 RUCHIKA SATISH VVCE, Mysore 78.87 10

Industrial Engineering & Management

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1BI107IM013 DEEPIKAK C BIT, Bangalore 83.13 1
2 1MV07IM024 RASHMI RAJASHEKAR SMVIT, Bangalore 83.01 2
3 1JS07IM052 VIVEKANANDA D B JSSATE, Bangalore 82.14 3
4 1MVO07IM019 PRABHA M SMVIT, Bangalore 81.65 4
5 1JS07IM049 VARSHA M JSSATE, Bangalore 81.45 5
6 1DS071M032 RASHMI B S DSCE, Bangalore 81.22 6
7 1JS07IM019 LAKSHMI KARANTH P JSSATE, Bangalore 80.35 7
8 1JS07IM006 DARSHAN HV JSSATE, Bangalore 80.14 8
9 1DS071M038 SONAL R MUTHA DSCE, Bangalore 79.77 9
10 1BMO7IM009 DEEPTI SHANTARAM BMSCE, Bangalore 79.19 10

Industrial & Production Engineering

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 2GI107IP036 PRITI SRINIVAS GIT, Belgaum 83.48 1
2 4BD07IP023 TANVI A DHAKAPPA BIET, Davangere 81.39 2
3 2BL0O7IP010 MAHASHWETA V BADIGER BLDEA, Bijapur 81.22 3
4 2BLO7IP022 VIBHA PRADEEP HITTINHALLI BLDEA, Bijapur 78.72 4
5 2G107IP044 SMITHA S MUCHANDI GIT, Belgaum 77.77 5
6 4PS071P005 ASHIRWAD S PESCE, Mandya 77.51 6
7 2GI107IP019 NEHA P HAWAL GIT, Belgaum 77.45 7
8 4PS071P033 SRIRANGARAJU N PESCE, Mandya 77.04 8
9 4PS071P011 HEMANTH J N PESCE, Mandya 76.93 9
10 2G107IP049 SWATI DESHPANDE GIT, Belgaum 76.55 10




Information Science & Engineering

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1SG071S054 SUSHMA J Sapthagiri, Blore 83.94 1
2 1SG071S002 AKSHAY KUMAR S Sapthagiri, Blore 83.86 2
3 1B1071S055 SMITHA S BIT, Bangalore 83.36 3
4 1AY07IS015 BHARATHI M Acharya Inst, B.LORE 83.33 4
5 1B1071S002 ABHISHEK K M BIT, Bangalore 83.07 5
6 1CR07IS039 R NAGANANDINI CMRIT Blore 82.70 6
7 10X071S068 SABAHAT BASHIR Oxford College,Blore 82.55 7
8 1RNO7IS031 MADHUMITHA M RNS Inst, Blore 82.55 7
9 1JB071S051 NISHA IFTEKHAR SJBIT, Blore 82.35 8

10 1BMO7IS083 SUHAS G S BMSCE, Bangalore 82.23 9
11 1EWO07I1S098 SUKANYA S EastWest Inst, Blore 82.20 10
Instrumentation Technology

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1RNO7IT006 ANUSHA H RNS Inst, Blore 83.45 1
2 1RNO7ITO07 APOORVA M KALGAL RNS Inst, Blore 82.26 2
3 1DA07ITO012 MALINI G Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 82.14 3
4 1BMO7IT010 KHUSHBOO AGARWAL BMSCE, Bangalore 81.80 4
5 1DA07ITO03 BHARATHI G Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 81.59 5
6 1BMO7IT015 POOJA LAKSHMAN RAO BMSCE, Bangalore 80.99 6
7 1BMO7ITO017 RAGHAVENDRA B BMSCE, Bangalore 80.03 7
8 1DA07ITO17 PRIYANKA SAMARTHA Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 79.97 8
9 4GWO07I1T039 UMAJ GSSS 79.91 9

10 4BD07IT026 SUNIL KUMAR K BIET, Davangere 79.71 10
Mechanical Engineering

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1KS07MEQ50 PUNEETH B M KSIT, Blore 86.00 1
2 4SO07ME048 KARTHIK MADHYASTHA N St.JEC,Mangalore 85.71 2
3 4VPO7MEQ27 MOHANDAS K Vivekananda, Puttur 85.57 3
4 1BMO7ME121 VINAY C RAJ BMSCE, Bangalore 83.77 4
5 1INCO7MEO41 PRAVEEN S NCET, Blore 83.74 5
6 1BMO7ME094 SANDEEP RAJENDRA KUMAR BMSCE, Bangalore 83.68 6
7 1BI07MEQ20 B LALITHA MAHESWARI BIT, Bangalore 83.54 7
8 2KLO8ME406 RAVI KARLEKAR KLECET, Belgaum 83.48 8
9 4VVO7MEOQ17 K L NISCHITH VVCE, Mysore 83.36 9

10 1SGO07MEQ033 NIKHIL C Sapthagiri, Blore 82.61 10
Medical Electronics

SL.NO PERCENTAG RAN
. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E K
1 1BMO7ML0O01 ABHINANDAN H BMSCE, Bangalore 83.94 1
2 1DS07ML038 SWATHISR DSCE, Bangalore 83.83 2
3 1KTO7MLOO7 CHAITRAPS SriKrishnalnst,blore 83.62 3
4 1DS07MLO19 N T ANUSHA DSCE, Bangalore 83.28 4
5 1BMO7ML003 AKSHATHA G HEGDE BMSCE, Bangalore 83.19 5
6 1DS07ML026 RAFIDA ASMIA DSCE, Bangalore 83.13 6
7 1DA07ML009 MADHURI S Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 83.01 7
8 1BM0O7ML0O10 DIVYA GOPINATH BMSCE, Bangalore 82.14 8
9 1DA07MLO06 DIPTI V PARVATIKAR Dr. Ambedkar,Blore 81.83 9

10 1KT07ML014 LEKHA G SriKrishnalnst,blore 80.99 10




Mining Engineering

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1GV07MI017 RAJA S GVIT, KGF 87.86 1
2 1GV07MI027 SRIVATHS S GVIT, KGF 83.13 2
3 1GV07MI001 ACHAL KHANOLKAR GVIT, KGF 82.58 3
4 1GV07MI019 RAKESH M M GVIT, KGF 79.65 4

Telecommunication Engineering

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1BGO7TE044 RAMYA K BNM Inst., Blore 86.61 1
2 1BYO7TEQ008 ARUNDEEP N BMS Inst., Blore 84.64 2
3 1BMO7TEOQ16 ISHA SUMAN BMSCE, Bangalore 84.52 3
4 1BMO7TEOQ13 DISHA NAGARAJ BMSCE, Bangalore 83.45 4
5 1BYO7TE044 SHILPAN S BMS Inst., Blore 83.33 5
6 1SJO7TEO07 ANIL KUMAR SJCIT,Chikkaballapur 83.28 6
7 1BGO7TEO019 HARSHAVARDHAN R BNM Inst., Blore 83.22 7
8 1ATO7TEO032 NERELLA SHRAVANI Atriya Inst., Blore 82.87 8
9 1BGO7TE038 PARVATHI JAYAPRAKASH BNM Inst., Blore 82.70 9
10 4JNO7TEQ037 PRADEEP K JNNCE, Shimoga 82.67 10

Textile Technology

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 4BD08T X400 HARISH KUMAR N BIET, Davangere 87.73 1
2 4BD08T X408 SHAILESH S BIET, Davangere 87.16 2
3 1SKO07TX027 VANI B S Govt.SKSJT,Bangalore 84.78 3
4 4BD07TX004 ARUNA S NAGANGOUDAR BIET, Davangere 83.76 4
5 4BD07TX030 SWETHA S J BIET, Davangere 83.67 5
6 4BD07TX003 ARPITHA B K BIET, Davangere 82.42 6
7 4BD07TX016 NISHA M BIET, Davangere 81.13 7
8 4BD07TX026 SUMIT KUMAR BIET, Davangere 79.49 8
9 4BD07TX021 SANDHYA P SHIMPI BIET, Davangere 78.33 9
10 4BD08T X406 PARAMANANDA M BIET, Davangere 78.12 10

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1MSO06AT025 RUPALIM CHOUDHURY MSRIT, Bangalore 81.77 1
2 1MSO06AT005 BHUVANESHWARI K MSRIT, Bangalore 81.13 2
3 1MSO06AT023 RANJINI NAGARAJ MSRIT, Bangalore 81.10 3
4 1MSO06AT003 MAITHRIR MSRIT, Bangalore 79.65 4
5 1MSO06AT024 RIO ANNAIAH MSRIT, Bangalore 79.29 5
6 1DS06ATO07 INDU S DSCE, Bangalore 79.10 6
7 1MSO06ATO007 GAYATRI DEVI HEGDE MSRIT, Bangalore 78.97 7
8 1MSO06ATO031 SHRUTI SHETTY MSRIT, Bangalore 78.90 8
9 2GI06AT003 AKSHATA BABLADI GIT, Belgaum 78.23 9
10 1MSO06ATO019 NIRVRITHA SATHEESH MSRIT, Bangalore 77.23 10




MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1BGO9MBA47 | SWATHIN BNM Inst., Blore 79.70 1
2 1RNO9MBAO4 | ANIL KUMAR S N G RNS Inst, Blore 78.94 2
3 10X09MBA77 | PRIYANKA M N K Oxford College,Blore 78.09 3
4 1BI0O9MBA54 | SOWRABHA K BIT, Bangalore 77.77 4
5 1SPO9MBA48 | SWETHAMR sea ,blore 77.75 5
6 1BMO9MBA12 | HRISHIKESH S KANAJAM BMSCE, Bangalore 77.70 6
7 10X09MBA98 | SHARANYA V Oxford College,Blore 77.49 7
8 1CYO9MBAO4 | SWETHA P CMRIT, Bangalore 77.33 8
9 2GI09MBA22 | MANJUNATH G BHAT GIT, Belgaum 77.13 9
10 10X09MBAS2 | RAMYAR Oxford College,Blore 77.10 10

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ( CREDIT SYSTEM )

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA RANK
1 5XE09MBASL | SAMBREKAR TRUPTI SOMNATH PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.85 1
2 5XE09MBAY6 | SHRIDHAR SAl PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.77 2
3 5XFO9MBA13 | VASUDHA B S PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.69 3
4 5XE09MBA38 | KUMARI SHWETHA PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.67 4
5 5XE09MBA37 | KIRAN NAGO YADDI PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.63 5
6 5XE09MBAGO | NITIN MANIYAL PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.45 6
7 5XE09MBA99 | SHRUTHI N PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.43 7
8 5WCO09MBA12 | PRIYANK P M PATIL IIPSM, BANGALORE 7.41 8
9 5WCO09MBA13 | RASHMI A MANE IIPSM, BANGALORE 7.39 9
10 5XE09MBA45 | MAGDUM AMRUTA PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.38 10

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS ( MCA)

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1RVOSMCA13 | DEEPIKA G RVCE, Bangalore 86.35 1
2 1BYOSMCA22 | MADHU RANI BMS Inst., Blore 86.11 2
3 1RNOSMCA35 | PRATHIMA P RNS Inst, Blore 85.98 3
4 1BYOSMCA49 | SWAPNIL KUMAR YADAV BMS Inst., Blore 85.69 4
5 1PI0BMCAS5 | NIKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV PESIT, Bangalore 85.56 5
6 1RVOSMCA20 | INDUMATHI S RVCE, Bangalore 85.49 6
7 1PI0BMCA15 | ARPITHA S PESIT, Bangalore 84.71 7
8 1AY08MCA38 | JAGDEV SINGH Acharya Inst, B.LORE 84.67 8
9 1BI0OBMCA42 | SIRA MANASA BIT, Bangalore 84.49 9
10 1AYO8MCA51 | MAMATHA V L Acharya Inst, B.LORE 84.49 9
11 1BI0OBMCA40 | SHWETHAM N BIT, Bangalore 84.44 10




MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY ( M.TECH )

Computer Aided Design of Structures ( CCS)

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 4MC09CCS02 | ADARSHA B K MCE, Hassan 89.83 1
2 4MC09CCS06 | JYOTHI K MCE, Hassan 89.71 2
3 4MC09CCS10 | MANOHAR D R MCE, Hassan 88.04 3
Construction Technology (CCT)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1BMO9CCT04 | KARTHIK M BMSCE, Bangalore 88.83 1
2 1BMO9CCT10 | PRASHANTH V P BMSCE, Bangalore 84.25 2
3 1BMO9CCT17 | VINAY KUMAR G S BMSCE, Bangalore 82.67 3
Environmental Engineering ( CEE)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 2KLO9CEE03 | ANUPAMA KLECET, Belgaum 87.71 1
2 1BMO9CEEO08 | PRATHIMA B BMSCE, Bangalore 86.17 2
3 2KLO9CEE14 | SNEHA M K KLECET, Belgaum 84.33 3
Communication Systems (LCS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1RV09LCS13 | SHREESH CHHABBI RVCE, Bangalore 78.54 1
2 1RV09LCS16 | UMESH KUMAR L R RVCE, Bangalore 78.50 2
3 1RV09LCS02 | HARSHA PYATI RVCE, Bangalore 77.04 3
Digital Electronics ( LDE)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 2SDO9LDE10 | NAVEENKUMAR M SDMCET, Dharwad 81.38 1
2 1CRO9LDEO6 | MANJULA C CMRIT Blore 77.79 2
3 1CRO9LDE18 | UMARANI GHANTASALA CMRIT Blore 77.17 3
Electronics (LEL)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1IMVO9LELO7 | CHAYABM SMVIT, Bangalore 83.21 1
2 1BMO9LEL10 | NANDA KUMAR A BMSCE, Bangalore 80.13 2
3 1IMVOILEL24 | TEJASWINI K SMVIT, Bangalore 80.00 3
Power Electronics (LPE)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1RVO9LPE12 | NAVEEN KUMAR K R RVCE, Bangalore 84.79 1
2 10X09LPEO2 | ASHWINI BUKSAGAR MATH V Oxford College,Blore 84.50 2
3 1DSO09LPE12 | NETHRAAS DSCE, Bangalore 83.21 3
VLSI Design & Embedded Systems (LVS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1EPQ9LVS14 | SACHAN PRIYAMVADA RAJENDRA | East Point, Blore 84.71 1
2 1EPO9LVS03 | ARUNA M East Point, Blore 84.25 2
KLECET, Belgaum
3 2KLO9LVS16 | SUMITA SHANKAR MANURE 80.5 80.50 3




Machine Design ( MMD )

PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 4BDO9MMD14 SHILPA Y T BIET, Davangere 84.75 1
2 1SJO9MMDO9 NAGARAJA J SJCIT,Chikkaballapur 84.42 2
3 1EW09MMDO2 CHETAN KUMARL N EastWest Inst, Blore 83.79 3
Tool Engineering ( MTE)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1GTO9MTE18 VINAY KUMAR P V GT & TC, Blore 82.54 1
2 4GRO9MTE15 SRINIVAS P R GTR TC MYSORE 80.92 2
3 1GTO9MTE1L5 SATHISH KUMAR P M GT & TC, Blore 80.63 3
Thermal Power Engineering ( MTP)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 4AI09MTPO7 KUMAR JYOTIBA AIT, Chickmagalur 80.88 1
2 4AI09MTP02 ARUNKUMAR KH AIT, Chickmagalur 76.17 2
3 4AI09MTP18 VISHWAS AIT, Chickmagalur 74.63 3
Information Technology ( SIT)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1AMO09SIT18 VINAY K A.M.C. Bangalore 79.63 1
2 1AMO09SITO8 PADMA PRIYA K A.M.C. Bangalore 79.50 2
3 1AMO9SIT15 SHRUTI JAGANATHAN A.M.C. Bangalore 79.13 3
Software Engineering ( SSE)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1AMO9SSE06 MADHURA PRAKASH M A.M.C. Bangalore 84.54 1
2 1RV09SSE16 VEDA PRAKASH M RVCE, Bangalore 83.83 2
3 1AMO9SSE10 PALLAVI KV A.M.C. Bangalore 83.13 3
Highway Technology (CHT)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1RVO9CHT14 SREELAKSHMI R PILLA| RVCE, Bangalore 83.46 1
2 1DS09CHT16 SRIKANTHAK S DSCE, Bangalore 82.17 2
3 1RVO9CHTO5 KARI ROOPA VIRUPAKSH] RVCE, Bangalore 80.42 3
Digital Communication & Networking (LDN)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1SJO9LDNO2 DEERAJ SHETTY SJCIT,Chikkaballapur 79.63 1
2 1DS09LDN16 SOWMYA G DSCE, Bangalore 79.38 2
3 1SJO9LDN15 SHRUTHIBA A SJCIT,Chikkaballapur 79.17 3
Digital Communication Engineering (LDC)
PERCENTAG
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE E RANK
1 1RV09LDCO3 IFFATH FAWAD RVCE, Bangalore 82.29 1
2 1BM09LDCO04 JAYADEVAD B BMSCE, Bangalore 82.04 2
3 1BM09LDCO03 CHETHAN TN BMSCE, Bangalore 81.17 3




Transportation Engineering and Management ( CTM)

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1BM09CTMO3 CHAITHRA N BMSCE, Bangalore 81.08 1
2 1BM09CTM15 RAJSHEKHAR METI BMSCE, Bangalore 80.58 2
3 1BM09CTMO9 NAGANITHIN D S BMSCE, Bangalore 80.08 3
Computer Integrated Manufacturing (
MCM )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1RVO9MCM13 SHWETHA S RVCE, Bangalore 85.42 1
2 2GI09MCMO02 KENI TAPAN SANJAY GIT, Belgaum 84.50 2
3 1DS09MCM16 SRINIVASA RAO K DSCE, Bangalore 83.88 3
Computer Network Engineering ( SCN)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1AMO9SCNO7 KARTHIK B A.M.C. Bangalore 86.00 1
2 1DS09SCN18 SURYA S RAJU DSCE, Bangalore 85.67 2
3 1DS09SCN15 SHIVAMALINI L DSCE, Bangalore 85.50 3
Computer Science & Engineering ( SCS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1CR09SCS06 GEETHAP CMRIT Blore 85.92 1
2 1MJ09SCS11 NAVEEN KUMAR V MVJ, Blore 83.08 2
3 1JB09SCS10 NAVYA N SJBIT, Blore 82.33 3
Digital Electronics & communication (
LEC)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 10X09LEC12 S SUBHA Oxford College,Blore 86.17 1
2 1AMO9LEC21 SMITA PADAKI A.M.C. Bangalore 83.88 2
3 1AMO9LEC06 LAKSHMI S K A.M.C. Bangalore 80.46 3
Structural Engineering (CSE)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1BI09CSE03 ANJANAB S BIT, Bangalore 83.92 1
2 1RV09CSEO1 ARPITHA SUNDARESH RVCE, Bangalore 83.25 2
3 1DS09CSE14 SHARADA P N DSCE, Bangalore 81.25 3
Aeronautical Engineering ( MAE)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1MJO9MAE15 SUPREETHR MVJ, Blore 82.79 1
2 1MJO9MAE11 RAMESH N G MVJ, Blore 80.46 2
3 1MJO9MAEO09 PROMIO CHARLES F MVJ, Blore 79.67 3
Design Engineering ( MDE )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 2KLO9MDE15 RAMESH JEERAGAL KLECET, Belgaum 85.25 1
2 1DS09MDEO1 AKBER HUSSAIN DSCE, Bangalore 84.17 2
3 2KLO9MDE23 VASANT NANDAREDDY KLECET, Belgaum 82.88 3




Manufacturing Science & Engineering ( MSE

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
Ghousia,
1GCO9MSE18 VINAYKUMAR M J Ramanagaram 83.63
1PI09MSEO01 ARCHANA R PESIT, Bangalore 81.83
1PI09MSE07 HARSHA M P PESIT, Bangalore 80.46
Digital Electronics & Communication Systems (LDS )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 4MC09LDS21 SRIKANTHH T MCE, Hassan 80.25 1
2 4MC09LDS18 SAHANA K ADYANTHAYA MCE, Hassan 79.50 2
3 4MC09LDS10 JYOTI RANI MCE, Hassan 78.21 3
Product Design & Manufacturing ( MPD)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1RVO9MPD16 TILAK K N RVCE, Bangalore 84.29 1
2 1RVO9MPD18 VINAY P N RVCE, Bangalore 82.75 2
3 1RVO9MPD11 SAJEED AHMED BAIG RVCE, Bangalore 79.50 3
Computer Applications in Industrial Drives (ECD)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 4MCO09ECDO07 JAIRAJDR MCE, Hassan 77.25 1
2 4MCO09ECD16 ROHITH P MCE, Hassan 74.25 2
3 4MCO09ECD04 BILWASHANKAR C MCE, Hassan 73.96 3
4 4MCO09ECDO05 DILIP KUMAR MCE, Hassan 73.96 3
Micro Electronics & Control Systems (EMS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1DS09EMS02 ARUNDATHI R SARALA DSCE, Bangalore 78.42 1
2 1DS09EMS16 SWATHI S DSCE, Bangalore 78.38 2
3 1DS09EMS17 C VANITHA DSCE, Bangalore 75.00 3
Power Systems Engineering ( EPS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
Ghousia,
1 1GC09EPS18 WASEEM KHANUM M Ramanagaram 78.38 1
Ghousia,
2 1GC09EPS01 AEJAZ AHMED K R Ramanagaram 71.71 2
Ghousia,
3 1GCO9EPS09 R NAVANEETHA KRISHNA Ramanagaram 71.00 3
Indusrtrial Automation and Robotics (IAR)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 4MCO09IAR03 ARJUNBC MCE, Hassan 79.29 1
2 4MCO09IAR15 RAMAKRISHNA P JINGADE MCE, Hassan 78.54 2
3 4MCO09IAR17 VIDYA VAJRESWARI MCE, Hassan 78.29 3
Bio-Medical Signal Processing & Instru. (LBI)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 1RVO9ILBI17 SUNITHA R RVCE, Bangalore 88.08 1
2 1DS09LBI09 PRATHIBHAA M DSCE, Bangalore 85.63 2
3 1RVO09LBI0S KUMUDA S RVCE, Bangalore 81.88 3
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Networking & Internet Engineering (LNI)

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 4INOILNI14 SOUMYA K SHET JNNCE, Shimoga 77.83 1
2 4JNO9ILNIO5 KIRAN P JNNCE, Shimoga 76.08 2
3 4JNOILNI12 RAYAN GODWIN SEQUEIRA JNNCE, Shimoga 73.83 3
Engineering Analysis and Design ( MEA)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE | RANK
1 2SDO9MEA17 VINAYKUMAR KULKARN] SDMCET, Dharwad 78.38 1
2 2SDO9MEA10 RAJEEV NAIK SDMCET, Dharwad 77.13 2
3 2SDO9MEAO1 ABILASH DESAI SDMCET, Dharwad 76.38 3
Master of Engineering Management ( MEM )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1DS09MEMO1 AJAY KUMAR C A DSCE, Bangalore 84.13 1
2 1DS09MEM12 NAVEEN KUMAR P DSCE, Bangalore 84.13 1
3 1DS09MEM11 NANDINI R DSCE, Bangalore 83.96 2
4 1DS09MEMO3 ARCHANAT S DSCE, Bangalore 83.58 3
Production Management ( MPM )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 2GI09MPMO7 PRAVEEN J KALAMDANI GIT, Belgaum 86.25 1
2 2GI09MPMO3 GANESH CHATE GIT, Belgaum 81.58 2
3 2GI09MPMO09 ROHAN KULKARNI GIT, Belgaum 80.88 3
Textile Technology (JTT)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 4BD09JTTO3 RAJESHWARI D AVINA BIET, Davangere 78.54 1
2 4BD09JTT04 RESHMA RAMANNA BIET, Davangere 73.08 2
3 1SK09JTT04 HEENA KHANUM Govt.SKSJT,Bangalore 72.92 3
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING ( MAU )
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE PERCENTAGE RANK
1 1PI09MAU13 RAVI KUMAR J PESIT, Bangalore 82.88 1
2 1PI09MAUO2 CHAUHAN ASHISH JITENDRA PESIT, Bangalore 79.25 2
3 1PI09MAU10 MOHAN KRISHNA M PESIT, Bangalore 76.58 3
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COMPUTER NETWORK ENGINEERING (SCN)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY ( CREDIT SYSTEM )

SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5XE09SCN05 CHAITALI CHATE PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.25 1
2 5XE09SCN19 VEENA GADAD PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.12 2
3 5ZCO9SCN23 VASUDHA GOKHALE Extn. Center NIE,MYSORE 8.09 3
VLSI DESIGN & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LVS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5ZFO9LVS04 BHAVYA G M Extn. Center SJCE,MYSORE 8.31 1
2 5ZE09LVS18 VEENA M L Extn. Center PES, MANDYA 8.23 2
3 5ZF09LVS25 YASHASWINI PRAKASH Extn. Center SICE,MYSORE 8.09 3
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (SCS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5XE09SCS11 NIRUPAMA PAVANJE PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.27 1
2 5XE09SCS24 SRIVIDYA BHAT PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.89 2
2 5XE09SCS01 ADITYACR PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 7.87 3
PRODUCT DESIGN & MANUFACTURING (MPD)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5XE09MPDO1 ANUP SHINDE PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.17 1
2 5XE09MPD12 SANDEEP BHATKANDE PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.11 2
3 5XE09MPD06 NANDISH DATTI PG Center VTU,BELGAUM 8.04 3
4 5ZC09MPDO7 KANTHRAJU B S Extn. Center NIE,MYSORE 8.04 3
Micro Electronics & Control Systems (EMS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5ZD0O9EMS09 JAYASHREE K Extn. Center NMAMIT NITTE 8.26 1
2 5ZD0O9EMS18 SAMATHA K Extn. Center NMAMIT NITTE 8.14 2
3 5ZDO9EMS19 SHOBHAH S Extn. Center NMAMIT NITTE 8.00 3
Geoinformatics (GIT)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5WD09GIT21 RASHMI RAJ KSRSAC,BANGALORE 8.17 1
2 5WD09GITO8 D VINUTHA KSRSAC,BANGALORE 8.04 2
3 5WD09GIT19 NAGAVENI N KSRSAC,BANGALORE 7.94 3
Information & Communication Systems (LIS)
SL.NO. USN STUDENT NAME COLLEGE CGPA | RANK
1 5ZBO9LIS10 MANJUNATHA C Extn. Center MCE,HASSAN 8.35 1
2 5ZB09LIS18 SHYAMALA BAIK C Extn. Center MCE,HASSAN 8.29 2
3 5ZB09LIS07 HUSSANA JOHAR R B Extn. Center MCE,HASSAN 8.18 3
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VTU 11" Convocation

VTU and Endowment Gold Medalists and Cash Prize Winners

“Sri Nijagunappa Gurulingappa Hakkapakki Gold Medal”, “Sri S.G. Balekundri Gold
Medal”, “Murty’s Medal of Excellence”, “Dr. M.C. Srinivas Murthy Memorial Cash Prize”,
“Sir M. Visvesvaraya Co-operative Bank Gold Medal”, “R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “N.
Krishna Muthy Memorial Gold Medal” ,“Jain University Gold Medal”, “Er. H. S.
Siddalingaiah Civil Engineer Memorial Award (Cash Prize)”, “Dr. (Smt) Malathi Kesaree
Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to DEEPASRI K R of ADICHUNCHANAGIRI
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHICKMAGALUR for having secured 1st Rank, Highest
Marks in B.E. Civil Engg and lady student who secures highest marks in B.E. Civil Engg.

“Shri Sangappa L Desai of Sonna Gold Medal”, “Late Sri Basavaraj Muddebihal Gold
Medal”, “Murty’s Medal of Excellence”, “R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “Jain University Gold
Medal”, “Dr. S. Rame Gowda Memorial Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to
GARGY GANGULY of SIR M VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for
having secured 1st Rank & Highest Marks in B.E. Electrical & Electronics Engineering.

“Murty’s Medal of Excellence”, “Sri Sanjay Keshavrao Agarkhed Memorial Gold Medal”
and VTU Gold Medal awarded to PUNEETH B M of K.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
BANGALORE for having secured 1st Rank in B.E. Mechanical Engineering.

“Jain University Gold Medal” awarded to VINAY C RAJ of B.M.S. COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, BANGALORE for having secured Highest Marks in B.E. Mechanical
Engineering.

“PESIT Gold medal”, “R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “Jain University Gold Medal” and VTU
Gold Medal awarded to MEGHA B R of B.M.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE
for having secured 1st Rank, Highest Marks & Topper in B.E. Computer Science &
Engineering & Securing highest marks among the students of the engineering colleges
affiliated to VTU.

“Dr. N.R Shetty Gold Medal”, “SJCE Silver Jubilee — 1988 Gold Medal”, “R N Shetty Gold
Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to PRAGATI KULKARNI of C.M.R. INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, KUNDAL HALLI, BANGALORE for having secured 1st Rank in Electronics &
Communication Engineering in first attempt securing highest marks in aggregate in the
last four semesters.

“Jain University Gold Medal” awarded to NAMITHA K of BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured highest marks in Electronics &
Communication Engineering.

“R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “Jain University Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to
SUSHMA J of SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE for having secured
1st Rank & Highest Marks in B.E. Information Science & Engineering.

“Dr. Rajaramanna Gold Medal”, “R N Shetty Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded
to ANUSHA H of R.N.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured 1st
Rank in Instrumentation Technology in first attempt securing highest marks in aggregate
in the last four semesters.

“Sri P. V Kumarswamy Memeorial Gold Medal” awarded to DHARINI S of SIR M
VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured Highest
Marks in final B.E. in Computer Science & Engineering.

“Shri Gopal Jinagouda gold Medal” awarded to PRATEEK PARSHWA of M.V.
JAYARAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE for having secured highest marks
in the subject Material Science & Metallurgy at 2nd year level in B.E. Mechanical
Engineering.
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“V.V. Deshpande Memorial Gold Medal” awarded to DEVARAJU S of DR. AMBEDKAR
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured Highest Marks in the
1subject “Irrigation Engg. & Hydraulic Structures” in 6th Semester B.E. Civil Engg. .

“Gold Medal “UltraTech”” awarded to GOPALAKRISHNAN N of SIR M VISVESVARAYA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured Highest Marks in the
Subject “Concrete Technology” in B.E. Civil Engg. .

“Squandron Leader S.S. Chaitanya Memorial Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded
to USHA B BIRADAR of DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE for
having secured 1st Rank in Biotechnology and highest marks among the Rank Holders in
any branch of B.E.

“Paul Harris Memorial Rotary District 3170 Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to
KAVITHA S of VIDYA VARDHAKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MYSORE for having 1st
Rank in Environmental Engineering.

“Prof. M. R. Doreswamy Gold Medal”, “R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “Jain University Gold
Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to SWATHI N of B.N.M. INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE for having secured 1st Rank, Highest Marks & Topper in
Master of Business Administration.

“R N Shetty Gold Medal”, “Jain University Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to
DEEPIKA G of RASHTREEYA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
BANGALORE for having secured 1% Rank & Highest Marks in Master of Computer
Applications.

“Jain University Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to PRAVEEN J KALAMDANI of
KLS GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELGAUM To the student who secures
highest Marks among all Specilazations of Mechanical Engineering in M.Tech.

“National Institute of Engineering Silver Jubilee Gold Medal”, "Late Sri Basavaraj
Muddebihal Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to WASEEM KHANUM M  of
GHOUSIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, RAMANAGARAM for having secured Highest
Percentage of Marks with First Class in First Attempt in M.E. / M.Tech. in Power Systems
Engineering.

“Jain University Gold Medal” and VTU Gold Medal awarded to SUNITHA R of
RASHTREEYA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE for having
secured highest marks among all Specilazations of Electronics & Communication in
M.Tech.

“Late Shri A. Thimmaiah Gold Medal” to be awarded to SWETA KUMARI of B.M.S.
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE who secures highest percentage of Marks in UG
studies in Engineering among SC/ ST students.
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